
Today's Learning
Schedule (Example)
Date

Check Email, Complete
Attendance Requirements, &
Review Due Assignments

English; Complete Lessons
1 & 2

English: Start 1st Draft
Essay

Lunch Break

Algebra 1: Take Unit 1
End of Unit Test

Science; finish Unit 1 Lab

Go to Science Office Hours

To-doTime

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

2:00

3:30

4:00 Review Assignments
Completed Today and Make
Plan for tomorrow.



Today's Learning
Schedule 
Date

To-doTime

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

8:00


