TODAY'S LEARNING Schedule (Example)

Date

	Time	To-do
	9:00	Check Email, Complete Attendance Requirements, & Review Due Assignments
•	10:00	English; Complete Lessons 1 & 2
•	11:00	English: Start Ist Draft Essay
•	12:00	Lunch Break
•	12:30	Algebra 1: Take Unit 1 End of Unit Test
•	2:00	Science; finish Unit I Lab
•	3:30	Go to Science Office Hours
•	4:00	Review Assignments Completed Today and Make Plan for tomorrow.



TODAY'S LEARNING Schedule

Date

Time	To-do
8:00	
9:00	
10:00	
(1:00	
12:00	
12:30	
2:00	
3:00	
4:00	

